SUMILON SuperQuality
For regenerative medicine research, cell culture in CPC(Cell
Processing Center)
• SAL10-6 Sterility certified      Sterilization following ISO11137(JIS T0806)
                      (Except frequency in periodic validation process: once a year)
• Material safety Selected after combustion, extractable substance and cytotoxicity tests based
on Japanese Pharmacopeia
• Pyrogen level                     Endotoxin level(below 0.25EU/mL) inspection for every lot
• Appearance inspection 100% visual inspection
• Packaging           3 layered package, Package in small quantity
• Expiration date             3 years after production
3rd layer
Package example: Dish 60mm
2nd layer
1st layer
※スーパークオリティ製品は医療機器ではありません。
SUMILON SuperQuality series is produced
under special quality management
Ordering Information
Cosmo Bio USA
Product # Product name
Package Cs.
Units/
1st layer(1st package) x
Units/2nd layer&3rd layer
Set Unit/Cs.
SBC-MS-66020S SUMILON SuperQuality pipette 2mL 1x10 10 100
SBC-MS-66050S SUMILON SuperQuality pipette 5mL 1x10 10 100
SBC-MS-66052S SUMILON SuperQuality pipette 5mL short type 1x10 10 100
SBC-MS-66100S SUMILON SuperQuality pipette 10mL 1x10 10 100
SBC-MS-66102S SUMILON SuperQuality pipette10mL short type 1x10 10 100
SBC-MS-66250S SUMILON SuperQuality pipette 25mL 1x10 12 120
SBC-MS-66252S SUMILON SuperQuality pipette 25mL short type 1x19 12 120
SBC-MS-66500S SUMILON SuperQuality pipette 50mL 1x10 8 80
SBC-MS-65022S SUMILON SuperQuality aspiration pipette 1x10 25 250
SBC-MS-4601WS SUMILON SuperQuality 1mL Cryogenic Vial, Cap color: white 10 15 150
SBC-MS-4603WS SUMILON SuperQuality 2mL Cryogenic Vial, Cap color: white 10 15 150
SBC-MS-4604WS SUMILON SuperQuality 4mL Cryogenic Vial, Cap color: white 10 15 150
SBC-MS-4605WS SUMILON SuperQuality 5mL Cryogenic Vial, Cap color: white 10 15 150
SBC-MS-4701WS SUMILON SuperQuality 0.5mL Slim Tube Cap color: white 10 15 150
SBC-MS-4702WS SUMILON SuperQuality 1.5mL Slim Tube Cap color: white 10 15 150
SBC-MS-56150S SUMILON SuperQuality 15mL Centrifuge Tube 5☓3 16 240
SBC-MS-56500S SUMILON SuperQuality 50mL Centrifuge Tube 5☓3 10 150
SBC-MS-58500S SUMILON SuperQuality Snapconical 50mL 5 12 60
SBC-MS-56225S SUMILON SuperQuality 225mL Centrifuge tube 4 12 48
SBC-MS-80060S SUMILON SuperQuality Multi Well Plate for Cell Tissue
Culture 6F with lid 1☓2 20 40
SBC-MS-80120S SUMILON SuperQuality Multi Well Plate for Cell Tissue
Culture 12F with lid 1☓2 20 40
SBC-MS-80240S SUMILON SuperQuality Multi Well Plate for Cell Tissue
Culture 24F with lid 1☓2 20 40
SBC-MS-80480S SUMILON SuperQuality Multi Well Plate for Cell Tissue
Culture 48F with lid 1☓2 20 40
SBC-MS-8096FS SUMILON SuperQuality Multi Well Plate for Cell Tissue
Culture 96F with lid 1x 2 28 56
SBC-MS-8006RS SUMILON SuperQuality Multi Well Plate for Suspension
Culture  6F with lid 1☓2 20 40
SBC-MS-8012RS SUMILON SuperQuality Multi Well Plate for Suspension
Culture  12F with lid 1☓2 20 40
SBC-MS-8024RS SUMILON SuperQuality Multi Well Plate for Suspension
Culture  24F with lid 1☓2 20 40
SBC-MS-8048RS SUMILON SuperQuality Multi Well Plate for Suspension
Culture  48F with lid 1☓2 20 40
SBC-MS-8096RS SUMILON SuperQuality Multi Well Plate for Suspension
Culture  96F with lid 1☓2 28 56
SBC-MS-10350S SUMILON SuperQuality Petri Dish for Cell/Tissue Culture
35φ (flanged) 5☓2 10 100
SBC-MS-10600S SUMILON SuperQuality Petri Dish for Cell/Tissue Culture
60φ 4 15 60
SBC-MS-13900S SUMILON SuperQuality Petri Dish for Cell/Tissue Culture
90φ 1☓3 20 60
SBC-MS-10150S SUMILON SuperQuality Petri Dish for Cell/Tissue Culture
150φ 1☓2 12 24
SBC-MS-1135RS SUMILON SuperQuality Petri Dish for Suspension Culture
35φ 5☓2 10 100
SBC-MS-1160RS SUMILON SuperQuality Petri Dish for Suspension Culture
60φ 4 15 60
SBC-MS-1390RS SUMILON SuperQuality Petri Dish for Suspension Culture
90φ 1☓3 20 60
SBC-MS-23050S SUMILON SuperQuality Cell/Tissue Culture Flask ２５cm2
filter cap 10 18 180
SBC-MS-23250S SUMILON SuperQuality Cell/Tissue Culture Flask 75cm2
filter cap 1☓3 10 30
SBC-MS-23600S SUMILON SuperQuality Cell/Tissue Culture Flask 150cm2
filter cap 1 16 16
SBC-MS-23800S SUMILON SuperQuality Cell/Tissue Culture Flask 225cm2
filter cap 1 12 12
SBC-MS-2305RS SUMILON SuperQuality Suspension Culture Flask 25cm2
filter cap 10 18 180
SBC-MS-2325RS SUMILON SuperQuality Suspension Culture Flask75cm2
filter cap 1☓3 10 30
SBC-MS-2360RS SUMILON SuperQuality Suspension Culture Flask150cm2
filter cap 1 16 16
SBC-MS-2380RS SUMILON SuperQuality Suspension Culture Flask225cm2
filter cap 1 12 12
SBC-MS-93100S SUMILON SuperQuality Cell ScraperＳ(10mm) 1☓10 5 50
SBC-MS-93101S SUMILON SuperQuality Cell ScraperＳ(10mm, fixed blade) 1☓10 5 50
SBC-MS-93170S SUMILON SuperQuality Cell ScraperM(17mm) 1☓10 5 50
SBC-MS-93300S SUMILON SuperQuality Cell ScraperL(30ｍｍ) 1☓10 5 50